
97 年 09 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

97/09/01 1,886 26,034 14.35 14.35 13.45 13.60 -0.80 566 

97/09/02 1,454 19,633 13.50 13.75 13.20 13.40 -0.20 432 

97/09/03 2,726 34,678 13.40 13.40 12.50 12.50 -0.90 784 

97/09/04 2,792 33,385 12.10 12.60 11.65 11.65 -0.85 798 

97/09/05 2,855 31,791 10.90 11.35 10.90 11.15 -0.50 749 

97/09/08 1,472 17,459 11.85 11.90 11.60 11.90 +0.75 411 

97/09/09 1,880 21,759 11.90 11.90 11.20 11.30 -0.60 569 

97/09/10 2,302 27,261 11.10 12.05 11.10 12.05 +0.75 631 

97/09/11 2,311 27,032 12.20 12.20 11.35 11.45 -0.60 672 

97/09/12 1,648 19,406 11.95 12.00 11.45 11.85 +0.40 582 

97/09/15 1,711 19,286 11.50 11.65 11.05 11.05 -0.80 522 

97/09/16 2,208 22,876 10.40 10.55 10.30 10.30 -0.75 531 

97/09/17 2,984 30,792 10.60 10.90 9.70 9.90 -0.40 1,009 

97/09/18 3,464 31,943 9.21 9.30 9.21 9.26 -0.64 949 

97/09/19 1,850 18,236 9.86 9.90 9.60 9.90 +0.64 522 

97/09/22 2,268 23,723 10.25 10.55 10.20 10.55 +0.65 648 

97/09/23 2,566 27,624 10.20 11.20 10.20 11.20 +0.65 905 

97/09/24 3,524 39,555 11.00 11.55 10.80 11.30 +0.10 1,085 

97/09/25 1,754 19,400 11.10 11.30 10.90 11.00 -0.30 546 

97/09/26 1,928 20,790 11.10 11.20 10.50 10.50 -0.50 533 

97/09/30 2,010 19,815 9.77 10.20 9.77 10.20 -0.30 641 

 


